®
1/8
Table 1: Main Product Characteristics
IF(AV) 2 A
VRRM 600 V
Tj 175°C
VF (typ) 1 V
trr (typ) 35 ns

O/ DO/ D
C
Table 7: Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH2R06 STTH2R06 DO-41 0.34 g 2000 Ammopack
STTH2R06RL STTH2R06 DO-41 0.34 g 5000 Tape & reel
STTH2R06A R6A SMA 0.068 g 5000 Tape & reel
STTH2R06U R6U SMB 0.11 g 2500 Tape & reel
REF.
DIMENSIONS
Millimeters Inches
Min. Max. Min. Max.